200-HOUR YOGA TEACHER TRAINING
MONIQUE SCHUBERT & CHRISTOPHER HOLMES

Kripalu

Center B for Yoga & Health

ONLINE SCHEDULE*

JANUARY 10-APRIL 27,2025

Friday 1/10/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Saturday 1/11/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm; 5:00-6:15 pm
Sunday 1/12/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm

Tuesday 1/14/25 7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday 1/15/25 5:30-6:30 pm; 7:00-9:00 pm

Thursday 1/16/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Friday 1/17/25 7:00-8:00 am

Tuesday 1/21/25 7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday 1/22/25 5:30-6:30 pm; 7:00-9:00 pm

Friday 1/24/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Saturday 1/25/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm; 5:00-6:15 pm
Sunday 1/26/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm

Tuesday 1/28/25 7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday 1/29/25 5:30-6:30 pm; 7:00-9:00 pm

Thursday 1/30/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Friday 1/31/25 7:00-8:00 am

Tuesday 2/4/25 7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday 2/5/25 5:30-6:30 pm; 7:00-9:00 pm

Friday 2/7/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Saturday 2/8/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm; 5:00-6:15 pm
Sunday 2/9/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm

Tuesday 2/11/25 7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday 2/12/25 5:30-6:30 pm; 7:00-9:00 pm

Thursday 2/13/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Friday 2/14/25 7:00-8:00 am

Tuesday 2/18/25 7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday 2/19/25 5:30-6:30 pm; 7:00-9:00 pm

Friday 2/21/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Saturday 2/22/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm; 5:00-6:15 pm
Sunday 2/23/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm

Tuesday 2/25/25 7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday 2/26/25 5:30-6:30 pm; 7:00-9:00 pm

Thursday 2/27/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Friday 2/28/25 7:00-8:00 am

Tuesday 3/4/25 7:00-8:00 am

Wednesday 3/5/25 5:30-6:30 pm; 7:00-9:00 pm

Friday 3/7/25 6:30-8:30 pm

Saturday 3/8/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm; 5:00-6:15 pm
Sunday 3/9/25 7:00-8:15 am; 9:15 am-12:15 pm; 2:00-4:30 pm

*ALL TIMES ARE ET.
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